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Overview
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Price
123.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.42% (0.52)

uS8807701029
TER
Duesseldorf
EUR

Industry

Stock

20,161 EUR
S&P 500

116.36 EUR (290)
117.02 EUR (290)
123.06 EUR
123.06 EUR
123.06 EUR
122.54 EUR
30.49 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 880770102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434a429c0d3a3cc09aeb27bd7d722b284bf9940bf4b98075dee2d6ca5d3101e0&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e11a8c49579910b0&time=1725463640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db324f22982b43e835fc33816bf5476526474a2000c8a42478a41d343b2d12a7&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e376482f2bc717ac&time=1725463640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b678f4c9fe82284c97fa90319b6dd07825c7cea6b197cff60ee675cbba2537d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e9f4f16ec3cca917&time=1725463640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f7770af9a5c19b8e9472b46335f34b415dbc41f16ef7cc9ddb0dcbd9077a48&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99ca1429f379d5c54&time=1725463640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81982bf3fb12e34a01489f63b634206489be08c8e34a11fd029d12883080ab7f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0264e4564e7dfd1e&time=1725463640&tool=RSC

TERADYNE INC.

Details

2024/09/03 08:10:36

Price
123.06 EUR

Difference (] 0.42% (0.52)

General attributes

ISIN usS8807701029
Symbol TER
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,161 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.36 EUR (290)
Ask (Ask size) 117.02 EUR (290)
Open 123.06 EUR
High 123.06 EUR
Low 123.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 122.54 EUR
VWAP 30.49 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.01% +22.17% +20.40%
Perf (abs.) +26.81 +22.24  +20.76
Beta 2.60 2.25 1.75

Volatility  48.94 41.57 40.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 120.02 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 117.20 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 123.19 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 104.43 EUR (1
YTD High | date 148.04 EUR (2024/07/17

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TERADYNE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 84.57 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:53 116.32 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 123.12 EUR
03

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:12 128.795 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 123.32 EUR

87.85 EUR (2024/02/02
148.04 EUR (2024/07/17
77.41 EUR (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.04

0.00

54.07

0.00

—_— = — — — — ~— —

Number of
trades

2

11,678
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173837052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18621

TERADYNE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

16:10 117.20 USD

08:07 122.02 EUR

08:10 123.06 EUR

08:08 123.14 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18622

TERADYNE INC.

Company profile

TERADYNE

Contact Details
TERADYNE INC.

600 Riverpark Drive - 01864 North Reading
Telefon: +1-978-370-2700
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@teradyne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Tufano Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ford Tamer Member of Board of
Directors

Bridget van Member of Board of

Kralingen Directors

Ernest Maddock Member of Board of
Directors

Marilyn Matz Member of Board of
Directors

Mercedes Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Peter Herweck  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Smith Chairman of Managing
Board

Jim Mahon Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjay Mehta Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Gath Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@teradyne.com
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